
 OH SUSANA 
63 (or 52) Miles 

(Riders must wear US CPSC approved helmets.) 
 

 Total 
Miles 
È 

Next 
Turn 
È 

From Travel Town in Griffith Park   
---- ZOO DR  0.2 

L--- FOREST LAWN DR 0.2 1.9 
R -- BARHAM BL 2.1 0.4 
L--- PASS AV 2.5 1.3 
L--- MAGNOLIA BL 3.8 1.7 
Regroup - North Hollywood Park  

on Magnolia Bl at Tujunga Av 
5.5  

Continue west on MAGNOLIA BL  1.0 
R -- LAUREL CANYON BL 6.5 9.0 
L--- SAN FERNANDO MISSION BL 15.5 4.9 
R -- RESEDA BL 20.4 0.3 
L--- RINALDI ST 20.7 1.2 
L--- TAMPA AV 21.9 1.1 
R -- TUNNEY AV 23.0 0.2 
R -- DEVONSHIRE ST 23.2 1.2 
R -- MASON AV 24.4 0.5 
L--- CHATSWORTH ST 24.9 1.6 
R -- TOPANGA CANYON BL 26.5 0.2 
L--- SANTA SUSANA PASS RD 26.7 2.6 
Regroup – top of Santa Susana Pass Rd 29.3  

 

Continue west on  
SANTA SUSANA PASS RD 

 0.6 

L--- BOX CANYON RD 29.9 2.6 
R -- VALLEY CIRCLE BL 32.5 6.3 
R -- CALABASAS RD 38.8 0.5 
L--- PARK GRANADA BL 39.3 0.1 
R -- into mall for Lunch 39.4 0.1 
R -- CALABASAS RD 39.5 0.4 
R -- MULHOLLAND DR 39.9 2.7 
L--- CANOGA AV 42.6 1.1 
R -- DUMETZ RD 43.7 0.4 
R -- SERRANIA AV 44.1 0.1 
L--- WELLS DR 44.2 3.2 
L--- MECCA AV 47.4 0.3 
R -- RESEDA AV 47.7 0.4 
R -- BURBANK BL 48.1 5.8 
R -- HAZELTINE AV 53.9 0.2 
L--- CHANDLER BL 54.1 3.0 
R -- COLFAX AV 57.1 0.3 
L--- MAGNOLIA BL  57.4 0.5 
Drop - North Hollywood Park riders 

on Magnolia Bl at Tujunga Av 
57.9  

Continue east on MAGNOLIA BL  1.6 
R -- PASS AV 59.5 1.3 
R -- BARHAM BL 60.8 0.4 
L--- FOREST LAWN DR 61.2 2.0 
R -- ZOO DR 63.2 0.2 
Finish at Travel Town in Griffith Park 63.4  

 

   
   

 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Start from Traveltown in Griffith Park (63 miles) or 
North Hollywood Park (52 miles) 
 
Directions to Traveltown:  From San Gabriel Valley, west 
on I-210 to SR134 (Ventura Fwy) West, exit and left at 
Forest Lawn Dr, L-Zoo Dr into Traveltown parking lot.   
 
Directions to North Hollywood Park:  West on SR134 
(Ventura Fwy), north on SR170 (Hollywood Fwy), exit and 
right at Magnolia Blvd to North Hollywood Park. 
 
Rolling terrain, long moderately steep hillclimb (Santa 
Susana Pass Rd).  This ride travels across the San 
Fernando Valley, goes up Santa Susana Pass and then 
drops down Box Canyon Road before stopping for lunch in 
Calabasas.  Call _______ at _______ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
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